
D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - DEC 2024

Ashok Vihar, Phase-4 , Near Nimri Colony, DELHI-110052

Mrs. RITU MALHOTRA

TGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 60,400.00

3061000100180930

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01/07/2004DOJ :

29657

0054Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

665025309441

ASGPM3197G

100314272562

Pay Level 7

Pension A/C No. : 5688

Total :  98,228.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  4,608.00

 16,308.00

 16,912.00DA :

HRA :

 60,400.00Basic Pay :

Total :  14,377.00

 0.00

 5,100.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  9,277.00

Net Salary :  83,851.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Eighty-Three Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty-One Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**20/02/2025


